Mepganuctbl no Kny6

4

®

Lo PEBPANG 2093 ((OLL

Ama

Bce cobbiTus

Mepasib [vcTtaHums
Uvarov_swim
3onoto  108. [leBouku, 100m Battepdhnsii
Cepebpo 103. Manbuuku, 50m battepcnsnii
111. Manbuumkn, 200m Battepdnsii
Bponsa  105. Masibumnky, 100m Bpacc
102. Aesoukn, 50m bpacc
Benbix
Cepebpo 110. [leBouku, 200m Bpacc
Bponsa  109. Masibumnku, 200m Bpacc

109. Masibuumku, 200m Bbpacc

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13

3onoto  112. leBouku, 200m BatTtepdnsii

KM Merano/loH

3onoto  107. Manbuukn, 100m Battepdnsii
107. Manbunku, 100m BatTtepdnsii
111. Manbunku, 200m BatTtepdnsii
104. AeBoukn, 50m BatTepdnsii
103. Manbunku, 50m battepcnsi
107. Manbuumkn, 100m Battepdnsii
102. flesoukn, 50m Bpacc

106. Aesoukn, 100m bpacc

110. Aesoukn, 200m Bpacc

104. AeBoukn, 50m BatTepdnsii
104. AeBoukn, 50m batTepdnsii
104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii
111. Manbuumkn, 200m Battepdnsii
102. OeBo4kn, 50m Bpacc

104. AeBoukn, 50m batTepdnsii
108. leBoukmn, 100m BatTepchnsii

Cepebpo

BpoH3sa

KCIM Nel dutpoH OpbuTta

Bponsa  101. Masibumku, 50m Bpacc

101. Masibuumku, 50m Bpacc

MAQY "lkona Ne77" BCK 3Be3ga

30/10T0
BpoH3a

103. Manbunku, 50m battepcnsi
103. Manbuunkn, 50m Battepdinisii
104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii

MBY [0 CLU Ne 1

101. Masibuumkm, 50m Bpacc

107. Manbunku, 100m BatTtepdnaii
108. leBoukm, 100m BatTepchnsii
112. fieBoykmn, 200m BatTepcnsii
105. Masibuumku, 100m Bpacc

108. feBoukn, 100m battepdnsaii
103. Manbunku, 50m battepcnsi

30/10T0

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

Bo3spacTHas rpynna

Jesywkun 10-11 net
FOHowm 12-13 net
HOHowwu 12-13 net
FOHowwn 10-11 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

Jesywkun 12-13 net
HOHowwu 10-11 net
Manbuukn 9 net

Jesywkun 10-11 net

FOHowm 12-13 net
Masnbuuvkun 9 net
FOHowwm 14-15 net
Jesywkun 10-11 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
[Jesywkun 10-11 net
Jesywkun 10-11 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net
Jesywikn 14-15 net
Jesoukn 9 net

Nma

NVHHWIK, AnnHa
KAMYTKWH, Cepadmm
KANYTKWH, Cepadmm
FTETbMAH, Erop
NMOHOMAPEBA, 3nata

METPEHKO, Bnagucnasa
®POJIOB, Bnagnmnp
KALYKOB, NBaH

KO30OPE30OBA, Buktopus

LLYMEWKO, Mapk
APHAYTOB, MunpoH
BOUYKA, Huknta
MNOTHMNKOBA, BrnonetTa
MATWKOMNOB, AnekcaHap
JOOHEL, PomaH
MNJTIOTHNKOBA, BuonetTta
3AAEPVHA, BepoHuka
BE/IMKAHOBA, Mapus
OOCIMA/OBA, 9nuHa
OBOPHVKOBA, MunaHa

[eBouku 8 neT u MonoxMOLIENYW, Mapus

FOHowm 12-13 net

Jesywkn 10-11 net
Jesywikn 14-15 net
Jesyuikn 14-15 net

HOHown 14-15 net

KYNTBIWEB, JaHuun
SALEPVHA, BepoHuka
CYXAPEBA, Cognsi
KOCTUHA, MonnnHa

MANAKAHOB, eopruii

Manbuunkm 8 net n monolNnJ1OTHUKOB, Huknta

Manbunkun 8 net 1 monobOHOAPEHKO, Bacunuii

Masnbuuvkun 9 net
[eBoukn 9 net

FOHnopb! 16-18 net
FOHowwu 10-11 net

FOHnopku 16-18 net
FOHMopku 16-18 net
FOHWopb! 16-18 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net
FOHowwu 10-11 net

LOYBATOB, Banepuii
MOCLENAH, Anuca

WNbWH, AeHuc
KOJTOMOEL, Makap
TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca
TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca
WNbWH, leHnc
AHNCTPATOBA, NMonunHa
KOJTOMOEL, Makap

log poxpeHnaPesynbTart

15
14
14
15
12

13
15
17

15

13
17
12
15
15
12
15
15
12
12
17
18
13
15
11
12

12
18

18
17

10
15
10
10
10
14
15

1:28.29
33.43
2:50.72
1:45.34
42.73

3:10.28
3:22.12
4:16.51

2:52.01

1:14.12
1:41.64
2:47.15
36.17
38.03
1:08.68
40.69
1:30.01
3:07.13
33.37
51.75
1:27.83
2:51.53
40.95
35.17
1:40.73

4431
1:01.39

1:12.88
59.12
54.55

33.17
1:21.25
1:12.26
2:54.00
1:14.90
1:21.24

39.09
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MBY OO CLLU Ne 10

3onoTo0

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

109.
107.
106.
108.
101.
102.
108.
105.
109.
106.
106.
110.

Mausibumkm, 200m Bpacc
Manbunku, 100m Battepdnsni
Jesoukn, 100m bpacc
[Oesoukn, 100m Battepdnsii
Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc
Jesoukn, 50m bpacc
[eBouku, 100m BatTtepdnsii
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibumkm, 200m Bpacc
[esoukn, 100m Bpacc
[Jesoukn, 100m Bpacc
[Jesoukn, 200m bpacc

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

30510710 101.
101.
105.
105.
105.
105.
109.
109.
103.
103.
103.
111.
102.
106.
110.

112

102

106.
106.
110.
104.

Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc
Mausibuumkm, 50m bpacc
Masibuumkm, 100m Bpacc
Mausibuumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibuumkm, 200m Bpacc
Masibuumkm, 200m Bpacc
Manibunky, 50m Battepdnsi
Marnbunky, 50m battepdnsi
Manbuuku, 50m Battepdnni
Manbunku, 200m battepdnni
[esoukn, 50m Bpacc
[esoukn, 100m Bpacc
Jesoukn, 200m bpacc

. Jesoukn, 200m BatTepdnai
Cepebpo 101.
105.
109.
103.
103.
108.
bpoHza  101.
105.
105.
107.

Masibumkm, 50m bpacc
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibuumkm, 200m Bpacc
Manbuuky, 50m Battepdnsii
Manbunky, 50m Battepdnsi
[JeBouku, 100m BaTTepdnsii
Masibumkm, 50m bpacc
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Masibumkm, 100m Bpacc
Manbuuky, 100m battepdnaii
[esoukn, 50m bpacc
[Jesoukn, 100m bpacc
[esoukn, 100m Bpacc
[esoukn, 200m Bbpacc
[Jesoukn, 50m Battepdnsii

MBY [JO CLL Ne 3

BpoH3a

101.

Masibumkm, 50m bpacc

MBY 0O CLLU Ne4

3010710

101.
102.
102.
106.
110.

Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc
Jesoukn, 50m bpacc
Aesoukn, 50m bpacc
[Jesoukn, 100m bpacc
[esoukn, 200m Bbpacc

L

Masbuukn 9 net
FOHMopb! 16-18 net

Lo PEBPANG 2093 ((OLL

Ama

MAJIOB, borgaH
MABIOBCKWI, AMUTpWid

Jesoukn 8 net n monoxxKOPHU/IOBA, Mapraputa

[Jesywkun 14-15 net
tOHowu 14-15 net

FOHWopKkM 16-18 net
Jesywikn 14-15 net

BYNATHVKOBA, Bepa
PE3HWKOB, Poctucnas

’PYHWHA, Mapus
BE/TOMBAHOBA, AHHa

Manbuuku 8 net n monolMOCOXOB, PomaH

FOHowwu 14-15 net
[JeBywkun 14-15 net
[eBoukn 9 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

FOHowm 12-13 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHVopb! 16-18 net
FOHowwm 14-15 net
FOHowwu 12-13 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHowm 12-13 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHVopb! 16-18 net
FOHowm 12-13 net
FOHowwu 10-11 net
FOHnopb! 16-18 net
[Jesywkun 10-11 net
[Jesywkun 10-11 net
Jesywkun 10-11 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net
FOHMopb! 16-18 net
FOHowwm 14-15 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
FOHnopsb! 16-18 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
Jesyuwikn 10-11 net
FOHMopb! 16-18 net
FOHnopb! 16-18 net
FOHowm 12-13 net
FOHowum 14-15 net
FOHWopkM 16-18 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net
[Jesyuwkun 10-11 net
[esyuwkun 10-11 net
[Jesywkun 10-11 net

HOHoww 12-13 net

FOHowwu 14-15 net

Jesyuwikn 14-15 net
Jesyuwikn 12-13 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net
[JeBywkun 12-13 net

PE3HWKOB, Poctucnas
ECAYJIEHKO, ExkatepuHa
METPOBA, Mapusa
BbIKOBA, lNonnHa

BABUVEB, Kupunin
SEAOPOB, Makcum
PYOEHKO, AaHuun
KAPTOB, AmMuTpuii
BABVEB, Knpunn
PEAOPOB, Makcum
BABUVEB, Kupunin
SEAOPOB, Makcum
JNNEXXMBOKOB, PomaH
BABVEB, Kupunn
PEAOPOB, Makcum
MALLKOBCKWI, KoHCTaHTUH
AHTOHOBA, ExkatepvHa
AHTOHOBA, ExkatepuHa
AHTOHOBA, ExkatepuHa
IDKNHOBA, Kupa
PYOEHKO, OaHunn
BENOB, AmuTpuii
BEJIOB, AMuTpwii
3EMCKUIA, Tumodbei
KAPIOB, AmMmuTpui
MEYEHEXXCKAA, EkaTtepuHa
TPUTOPAH, F'eBopr
FPUTOPAH, l'eBopr
YEPHOB, Poctucnas
NABEPOVIH, Tumodeii
HABOAH, KpuctnHa
A3APOBA, AHHa
MAHYEHKO, Kcenus
MAHYEHKO, Kcenus
AHTOHOBA, ExkatepuHa

CTPANCTAP, Tumodel

OYBPOBCKUW, flennc
JNIYBEHCKASA, AnuHa
NYHEBA, Banepus
NIYHEBA, Banepus
MAUTVHb, BepoHuka

13
15
09
11
13
15
13
15
09
13
15
10
15
15
15
11
09
12
12
10
11
15
10
10
13
12
10

15
15
15

13

11
12
14
14
13

3:51.01
1:12.45
2:48.01
1:20.46

36.81

50.65
1:23.44
2:25.76
2:55.38
1:25.96
2:05.20
3:07.32

34.42
39.61
1:14.38
1:15.12
1:15.80
1:28.21
2:47.83
3:03.94
33.50
32.22
34.82
2:52.29
40.02
1:26.31
3:05.26
2:51.23
33.40
1:15.93
2:45.82
34.13
30.51
1:35.13
33.56
1:16.45
1:27.54
1:11.91
51.13
1:38.16
1:35.90
3:33.59
39.72

38.79

36.49
41.11
38.23
1:23.88
2:58.39
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Cepebpo

BpoHsa

104. fieBoukmn, 50m Battepdnaii
108. AeBoukn, 100m Battepdnsaii
112. fleBoukn, 200m battepdnsii
101. Masibuumkm, 50m Bbpacc

105. Masibumkm, 100m bpacc
111. Manbuumkn, 200m Battepdnsii
102. Aesoukn, 50m bpacc

102. feBoukn, 50m bpacc

106. AeBoukn, 100m bpacc

104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii
112. ieBoukm, 200m BatTepchnsii
101. Masibuumku, 50m Bpacc

105. Masibuumkm, 100m Bpacc
105. Masibymkm, 100m Bpacc
109. Masibumkm, 200m bpacc
102. fleBoukn, 50m Bpacc

102. flesoukn, 50m Bpacc

104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii
112. fieBoykm, 200m Battepdnsii

MBY OO ClW"Onumn”

3010710

Cepebpo

PWKCnH
Cepebpo

Paccset

3010710

BpoHsa

101. Masibuumkm, 50m Bbpacc

105. Masibuumku, 100m Bpacc

103. Manbunku, 50m battepdnsi
111. Manbunku, 200m BatTtepdnsii
110. AeBoukn, 200m bpacc

105. Masibumkm, 100m bpacc

106. fleBoyku, 100m Bpacc

101. Masibuumku, 50m Bpacc

106. fleBoyku, 100m Bpacc
110. AeBoyku, 200m Bpacc
112. fieBoykmn, 200m BatTepcnsii

Jesyuwikn 12-13 net
Jesywikn 12-13 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net

Lo PEBPANG 2093 ((OLL

Ama

OJEMYPEHKO, Aypuka
EBTYLWEHKO, HOnus
JEMYPEHKO, Aypvika

Manbuuku 8 net n monolf OPJINLEB, leopruii
Manbuuku 8 net n monol OPJINLEB, leopruii

tOHowu 14-15 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net
Jesoukn 9 net
[JeByuwkun 12-13 net
[Jesywkun 14-15 net
Masnbuuvkun 9 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
Manbuvkun 9 net
FOHowwn 12-13 net
[JeBywkun 12-13 net
[esoukn 9 net
Jesyuwikn 12-13 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

POBUYAK, ApTém
KPEMAKOBA, Hennu
UNCTIOXWHA, Banepus
BOJIABIPEBA, AHacTtacus
UNCTIOXVHA, Banepus
YC, laHa
AJIEVHWKOB, MnaToH
UAMNbITNH, AHgpeii
MANEHKWH, 3arap
CO/NOBLEB, EBrenuii
MANTUHb, BepoHuka
BYBEHUOBA, MenaHbs
EBTYLUEHKO, KOnusa
NYBEHCKA#A, AnuHa

Marnbunku 8 net n MmonoBOPVCEHKO, AHapeii
Marnbunku 8 net n MmonoBOPUCEHKO, AHapeii

Marnbuukn 9 net
HOHowwn 12-13 net
FOHMopkn 16-18 net
Manbuukn 9 net
FOHnopku 16-18 net

Masbuukm 9 net

[JeBywkun 14-15 net
[Jesywkun 14-15 net
Jesywikn 12-13 net

CLU(OPK) dmnmana ®AY MO PP LICKA (CKA,r.PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy)

30/10T0

Cepebpo

BpoH3a

109. Masibuumkm, 200m bpacc

103. Manbuunkn, 50m Battepdinisii
107. Manbuumkn, 100m Battepdnsii
104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii
105. Masibuumkm, 100m Bpacc

109. Masibumkm, 200m bpacc

109. Masibuumkm, 200m bpacc

107. Manbuumkn, 100m Battepdnsii
102. flesoukn, 50m Bpacc

110. Aesoukn, 200m bpacc

104. AeBoukn, 50m BatTepdnsii
112. ieBoukmn, 200m Battepchnsii
101. Masibuumkm, 50m Bbpacc

103. Manbuunkn, 50m Battepdinisii
111. Manbunku, 200m Battepdnaii
110. Aesoukn, 200m Bpacc

108. feBoukn, 100m battepdnsaii

HOHowun 14-15 net
HOHowwn 14-15 net
HOHown 14-15 net

LLIEBUYK, ApceHuii
MNPOXXKOB, Bnagumnp
AP3YMAHOBA, Amanus
LLUEBYYK, ApceHuii
AP3YMAHOBA, Amanus

CENMXOB, AnekcaHap

OJOMPAYEBA, AKCUHbA
OJOMPAUYEBA, AKCUHbA
OYMAHAEBA, BepoHuka

CEBEP, Bcesonog
BUTPEHKO, Apocnas
BWUTPEHKO, Apocnas

[esoukn 8 net 1 monoxABOP, Bnagucnasa

FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHMopb! 16-18 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHowm 12-13 net
[esoukn 9 net
Jesywkun 10-11 net
Jesywkn 10-11 net
[JeBywkun 12-13 net
FOHowm 10-11 net
FOHowwu 14-15 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
Jesyuwikn 12-13 net
Jesywkun 12-13 net

LWBELLOB, ApTém
CbICOEB, Bcesonog,
LWBELLOB, ApTém
XWAKOB, Martseii
YEPHAEBA, AnekcaHapa
BACVHCKAA, KceHus
TATAH, AHHa
KONTYHEHKO, ApuHa
LWIBELLOB, ApTém
NMAPXOMEHKO, Hukuta
MWNAKUH, ApTém
OENOPOBA, ApyHa
LYPrO3EH, AapuHa

18
18
17
13
10
17
10

17

11
11
14

11
12
12
18
15
10
15
13
17
15
16
14
15
11
12
14
14

34.83
1:20.30
2:57.90

56.58
2:03.37
2:54.51

42.48

38.55
2:05.14

35.58
3:04.55

58.36
1:19.74
2:18.25
3:02.89

38.79
1:01.18

35.90
3:11.65

56.34
2:02.92

46.98
2:49.49
2:59.51
2:02.30
1:23.80

55.95

1:21.57
2:58.13
3:30.11

2:32.84

29.99
1:03.80
1:17.89
1:35.71
3:17.82
3:20.73
1:19.41

56.10
3:22.71

39.03
3:07.59

4421

31.87
3:37.30
3:11.97
1:27.27
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CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

3o0/10T0 101. Masibuumku, 50m Bpacc

105. Masibymkm, 100m Bpacc

102. AeBoukn, 50m bpacc

106. fleBoyku, 100m Bpacc

110. AeBoyku, 200m Bpacc

104. fieBoukmn, 50m BatTepdnaii
Cepebpo 101. Manbuumku, 50m Bpacc

101. Masibuumkm, 50m Bpacc

105. Masibumkm, 100m bpacc

109. Masibuumkm, 200m bpacc

109. Masibumkm, 200m Bpacc

107. Manbunku, 100m BatTtepdnsii
BpoHza  107. Manbuumkn, 100m Battepdnsii

108. feBoukn, 100m battepdnsaii

LLkona Nel15

301070 109. Masibuumkm, 200m Bpacc

Cepebpo 103. Manbuuku, 50m battepdnsi
106. AeBoukn, 100m bpacc

BpoHsza  103. Manbunku, 50m battepcnsi

KOxHbIl PepepasibHbiil YHMBEPCUMTET

BpoHsza  103. Masnbunku, 50m Battepdnsii
107. Manbunky, 100m BatTtepdnsii
106. AeBoukn, 100m bpacc

r.baraiick

3onoto  102. AeBoukn, 50m Bpacc

106. Aesoukn, 100m bpacc
104. feBoukmn, 50m Battepdnai
Cepebpo 106. [leBouku, 100m Bpacc

Masbuukn 9 net
Manbuukun 9 net
Jesoukn 9 net
[esoukn 9 net
[esoukn 9 net
[eBoukn 9 net
HOHoww 12-13 net
FOHoww 10-11 net
HOHowun 12-13 net
HOHowun 12-13 net
Masnbuukn 9 net
HOHowwn 10-11 net
FOHoww 10-11 net
Jesywkun 10-11 net

FOHVopb! 16-18 net
Masibuvkn 9 net

Jesywkun 12-13 net
FOHnopb! 16-18 net

HOHowN 12-13 net
HOHowwn 12-13 net
FOHMopkn 16-18 net

FOHnopku 16-18 net
FOHnopku 16-18 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net
Jesywikn 14-15 net

119, DEBPANG. 2099

Am L

BOIJAH, ApTém
BOIJAH, ApTém
LUbIBA, KpuctuHa
LIbIBA, KpuctuHa
LIbIBA, KpuctuHa
NNYHEBA, Kapvlea
YKPAVHCKNW, feHnc
BOCTPUMKOB, PomaH
YKPAVHCKUIA, flenvc
YKPANHCKUIA, flennc
BOrJAH, ApTém
HAYMOB, OmuTtpuii
MEMNENAEB, Muxaun
POPAHOBA, MonnHa

LAMKO, NleoHnp,
3AKYPOAEB, JaHuna
FTOPBOBA, AHHa
POMAHEHKO, Makcum

KA3HAUEBCKWW, Anekcasap
KA3HAUEBCKWW, Anekcasap
OENOBA, 9nuHa

XAPYEHKO, KatepuHa
XAPYEHKO, KartepuHa
BPAXXHNKOBA, MapuHa
BPAXXHNKOBA, MapuHa

10
17
13
09

14
14
09

10
10
12
12

55.47
1:59.67

53.42
1:55.09
4:00.45

46.78

36.80

43.79
1:18.66
2:49.88
4:04.04
1:33.29
1:36.43
1:44.85

3:16.94
51.29
1:25.93
37.14

33.82
1:20.57
1:32.26

36.52
1:19.11
32.07
1:25.78
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