



КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ БРАССА БАТТЕРФЛЯ

15 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025 ГОДА

Uvarov_swim

108.	, 100m	10-11		15	1:28.29
103.	, 50m	12-13		14	33.43
111.	, 200m	12-13		14	2:50.72
105.	, 100m	10-11		15	1:45.34
102.	, 50m	14-15		12	42.73
110.	, 200m	12-13		13	3:10.28
109.	, 200m	10-11		15	3:22.12
109.	, 200m	9		17	4:16.51
13					
112.	, 200m	10-11		15	2:52.01
107.	, 100m	12-13		13	1:14.12
107.	, 100m	9		17	1:41.64
111.	, 200m	14-15		12	2:47.15
104.	, 50m	10-11		15	36.17
103.	, 50m	10-11		15	38.03
107.	, 100m	14-15		12	1:08.68
102.	, 50m	10-11		15	40.69
106.	, 100m	10-11		15	1:30.01
110.	, 200m	14-15		12	3:07.13
104.	, 50m	14-15		12	33.37
104.	, 50m	9		17	51.75
104.	, 50m	8		18	1:27.83
111.	, 200m	12-13		13	2:51.53
102.	, 50m	10-11		15	40.95
104.	, 50m	14-15		11	35.17
108.	, 100m	14-15		12	1:40.73
1					
101.	, 50m	14-15		12	44.31
101.	, 50m	8		18	1:01.39
" 77"					
103.	, 50m	8		18	1:12.88
103.	, 50m	9		17	59.12
104.	, 50m	9		17	54.55
1					
101.	, 50m	16-18		10	33.17
107.	, 100m	10-11		15	1:21.25
108.	, 100m	16-18		10	1:12.26
112.	, 200m	16-18		10	2:54.00
105.	, 100m	16-18		10	1:14.90
108.	, 100m	12-13		14	1:21.24
103.	, 50m	10-11		15	39.09



КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ БРАССА БАТТЕРФЛЯ

15 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025 ГОДА

10				
109.	, 200m	9	,	17 3:51.01
107.	, 100m	16-18	,	10 1:12.45
106.	, 100m	8	,	18 2:48.01
108.	, 100m	14-15	,	12 1:20.46
101.	, 50m	14-15	,	12 36.81
102.	, 50m	16-18	,	09 50.65
108.	, 100m	14-15	,	11 1:23.44
105.	, 100m	8	,	18 2:25.76
109.	, 200m	14-15	,	12 2:55.38
106.	, 100m	14-15	,	12 1:25.96
106.	, 100m	9	,	17 2:05.20
110.	, 200m	14-15	,	12 3:07.32
13				
101.	, 50m	12-13	,	13 34.42
101.	, 50m	10-11	,	15 39.61
105.	, 100m	16-18	,	09 1:14.38
105.	, 100m	14-15	,	11 1:15.12
105.	, 100m	12-13	,	13 1:15.80
105.	, 100m	10-11	,	15 1:28.21
109.	, 200m	12-13	,	13 2:47.83
109.	, 200m	10-11	,	15 3:03.94
103.	, 50m	16-18	,	09 33.50
103.	, 50m	12-13	,	13 32.22
103.	, 50m	10-11	,	15 34.82
111.	, 200m	16-18	,	10 2:52.29
102.	, 50m	10-11	,	15 40.02
106.	, 100m	10-11	,	15 1:26.31
110.	, 200m	10-11	,	15 3:05.26
112.	, 200m	14-15	,	11 2:51.23
101.	, 50m	16-18	,	09 33.40
105.	, 100m	14-15	,	12 1:15.93
109.	, 200m	14-15	,	12 2:45.82
103.	, 50m	16-18	,	10 34.13
103.	, 50m	14-15	,	11 30.51
108.	, 100m	10-11	,	15 1:35.13
101.	, 50m	16-18	,	10 33.56
105.	, 100m	16-18	,	10 1:16.45
105.	, 100m	12-13	,	13 1:27.54
107.	, 100m	14-15	,	12 1:11.91
102.	, 50m	16-18	,	10 51.13
106.	, 100m	12-13	,	13 1:38.16
106.	, 100m	10-11	,	15 1:35.90
110.	, 200m	10-11	,	15 3:33.59
104.	, 50m	10-11	,	15 39.72
3				
101.	, 50m	12-13	,	13 38.79
4				
101.	, 50m	14-15	,	11 36.49
102.	, 50m	14-15	,	12 41.11
102.	, 50m	12-13	,	14 38.23
106.	, 100m	12-13	,	14 1:23.88
110.	, 200m	12-13	,	13 2:58.39



КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ БРАССА БАТТЕРФЛЯ

15 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025 ГОДА



104.	, 50m	12-13	,	13	34.83
108.	, 100m	12-13	,	13	1:20.30
112.	, 200m	12-13	,	13	2:57.90
101.	, 50m	8	,	19	56.58
105.	, 100m	8	,	19	2:03.37
111.	, 200m	14-15	,	12	2:54.51
102.	, 50m	14-15	,	11	42.48
102.	, 50m	12-13	,	13	38.55
106.	, 100m	9	,	17	2:05.14
104.	, 50m	12-13	,	13	35.58
112.	, 200m	14-15	,	11	3:04.55
101.	, 50m	9	,	17	58.36
105.	, 100m	14-15	,	12	1:19.74
105.	, 100m	9	,	17	2:18.25
109.	, 200m	12-13	,	13	3:02.89
102.	, 50m	12-13	,	13	38.79
102.	, 50m	9	,	17	1:01.18
104.	, 50m	12-13	,	13	35.90
112.	, 200m	14-15	,	12	3:11.65
"	"				
101.	, 50m	8	,	18	56.34
105.	, 100m	8	,	18	2:02.92
103.	, 50m	9	,	17	46.98
111.	, 200m	12-13	,	13	2:49.49
110.	, 200m	16-18	,	10	2:59.51
105.	, 100m	9	,	17	2:02.30
106.	, 100m	16-18	,	10	1:23.80
101.	, 50m	9	,	17	55.95
106.	, 100m	14-15	,	11	1:21.57
110.	, 200m	14-15	,	11	2:58.13
112.	, 200m	12-13	,	14	3:30.11
()	(, - -)				
109.	, 200m	14-15	,	11	2:32.84
103.	, 50m	14-15	,	12	29.99
107.	, 100m	14-15	,	12	1:03.80
104.	, 50m	8	,	18	1:17.89
105.	, 100m	10-11	,	15	1:35.71
109.	, 200m	16-18	,	10	3:17.82
109.	, 200m	10-11	,	15	3:20.73
107.	, 100m	12-13	,	13	1:19.41
102.	, 50m	9	,	17	56.10
110.	, 200m	10-11	,	15	3:22.71
104.	, 50m	10-11	,	16	39.03
112.	, 200m	12-13	,	14	3:07.59
101.	, 50m	10-11	,	15	44.21
103.	, 50m	14-15	,	11	31.87
111.	, 200m	14-15	,	12	3:37.30
110.	, 200m	12-13	,	14	3:11.97
108.	, 100m	12-13	,	14	1:27.27



КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ ДЕНЬ БРАССА БАТТЕРФЛЯ

15 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2025 ГОДА

2				
101.	, 50m	9	,	17 55.47
105.	, 100m	9	,	17 1:59.67
102.	, 50m	9	,	17 53.42
106.	, 100m	9	,	17 1:55.09
110.	, 200m	9	,	17 4:00.45
104.	, 50m	9	,	17 46.78
101.	, 50m	12-13	,	13 36.80
101.	, 50m	10-11	,	16 43.79
105.	, 100m	12-13	,	13 1:18.66
109.	, 200m	12-13	,	13 2:49.88
109.	, 200m	9	,	17 4:04.04
107.	, 100m	10-11	,	15 1:33.29
107.	, 100m	10-11	,	16 1:36.43
108.	, 100m	10-11	,	16 1:44.85
115				
109.	, 200m	16-18	,	10 3:16.94
103.	, 50m	9	,	17 51.29
106.	, 100m	12-13	,	13 1:25.93
103.	, 50m	16-18	,	09 37.14
103.	, 50m	12-13	,	14 33.82
107.	, 100m	12-13	,	14 1:20.57
106.	, 100m	16-18	,	09 1:32.26
102.	, 50m	16-18	,	10 36.52
106.	, 100m	16-18	,	10 1:19.11
104.	, 50m	14-15	,	12 32.07
106.	, 100m	14-15	,	12 1:25.78